VIRGINIA BOARD OF ACCOUNTANCY
ENFORCEMENT COMMITTEE MEETING
INFORMAL FACT-FINDING CONFERENCES

PUBLIC AGENDA

Meeting Date:
Monday, October 24, 2016

9:00 A.M.

9:05 A M.

9:06 A.M.

10:02 AM.

10:58 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:05 P.M.

1:06 P.M.

2:02 P.M.

2:58 P.M.

3:55 P.M.

9960 Mayland Drive
2rd Floor Commonwealth Conference Center
Henrico, Virginia 23233
Hearing Room 6

. Call to Order - Wade A. Jewell, Presiding Officer
. Public Comment Period

. Informal Fact-Finding Case: 2016-CPE-0118

. Informal Fact-Finding Case: 2016-CPE-0019

. Informal Fact-Finding Case: 2016-0026E

Recess

. Call to Order — Wade A. Jewell, Presiding Officer

. Public Comment Period

Informal Fact-Finding Case: 2016-0026E

. Informal Fact-Finding Case: 2016-0022E

Informal Fact-Finding Case: 2016-CPE-0189

. Review of Open Cases
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